2019-03-24 : CLM du Col de Vence

Race results : 123456JEF
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Marcelo
Antoine
Franck
Sylvain
Laurent
Myles
Philippe
Albin
Cyprien
Nicolas
Alexandre
Florian
Fabrice
Fabien
Francois-marie
Benjamin
Stéphane
Christophe
Alexandre
Frédéric
Yoann
Viadimir
Justin HC
Fabien
Thierry
Steeve
Patrick
Romain
Daniel
Yoann
Thomas
Eric
Patrick
Cyril
Adrien
Rodolphe
Jean-Marie
Didier
Malorie
Gabin
Stéphanie
Stéphane
Marco
Cedric
Ludovic
Lucy
Jacques
Sébastien
Pierre
Morgane
Richard
Gilles
Dario
Charles
Jean Francois
Pierre
Marc
Alain
Sebastien
Wiladimir

CARVALHO
Macagno
LEMASSON
Merlet
GONZALES
O'BYRNE
TUFFET
Rousset
Virieux
FROSSARD
Le Negaret
Dufour
Lajara
Teribat
BARBIER
Beaume
Bracco

Morin
PETTINATI
TODESCHINI
Lupart
Polivka

Lord of Kiln House
Petit

JOIRIS
BERANGER
BENLAKHAL
Dilard

Ingall
SCARCELLA
Fauquet
LEPLOMB
Mir

Dulout
Rouget
Von-Berg
VERGNES
BERTAZZO
BEUNARD
FAVARD
Stacul
DIDIER
TRONCONI
DURANDO
PASZTERNAK
Carr
Robbins
FAVARD
Libolt
ARMIROLI
Robbins
Leroy
PACIFICO
LICHNER
Maccario
Langlois Bozureault
ROBERT
AMEUR
MARMILLOD
Repnikoff

Vélo Club Menton
SLVence

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
VTT Gattieres

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
SLVence

Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Menton

IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
CAPeymeinade

SLVence

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Métropole Nice Cote d'Azur sports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

SLVence

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ASVM

SLVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
ASVM

Olympic Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

ASBTP

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Carros Team Cycliste

Cavigal Nice Sports
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Sv4
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00:27:24.850
00:28:09.010
00:28:27.990
00:28:36.000
00:28:57.930
00:29:03.800
00:29:30.550
00:29:35.520
00:29:36.160
00:29:39.900
00:29:52.330
00:30:12.730
00:30:29.220
00:30:35.360
00:30:41.480
00:30:58.150
00:30:59.630
00:31:13.470
00:31:19.580
00:31:27.700
00:32:10.390
00:32:17.200
00:32:26.700
00:32:33.640
00:32:36.180
00:32:57.560
00:33:09.120
00:33:29.000
00:33:37.800
00:33:45.710
00:33:50.220
00:33:52.470
00:34:06.690
00:34:20.850
00:34:21.490
00:34:25.500
00:34:28.840
00:34:41.180
00:34:44.220
00:34:59.290
00:35:11.750
00:36:18.170
00:36:24.170
00:36:47.530
00:36:57.180
00:37:07.430
00:37:11.300
00:37:26.510
00:38:40.410
00:38:47.210
00:38:53.950
00:38:57.460
00:39:23.820
00:39:28.820
00:39:30.480
00:39:32.520
00:40:27.230
00:41:13.000
00:43:17.350
00:43:37.030
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Jean-Francois

Lecoeuvre

Velo Club Cceur du Var
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00:48:44.930



