

2019-03-24 : CLM du Col de Vence



Race results : 123456JEF

1	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:27:24.850
2	Antoine	Macagno	SLVence	E	00:28:09.010
3	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	00:28:27.990
4	Sylvain	Merlet	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S3	00:28:36.000
5	Laurent	GONZALES	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	00:28:57.930
6	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:29:03.800
7	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	00:29:30.550
8	Albin	Rousset	Sprinter Club de Nice	S4	00:29:35.520
9	Cyprien	Virieux	Union Cycliste Grassoise	E	00:29:36.160
10	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	00:29:39.900
11	Alexandre	Le Negaret	VTT Gattières	J	00:29:52.330
12	Florian	Dufour	-	S2	00:30:12.730
13	Fabrice	Lajara	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV2	00:30:29.220
14	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	00:30:35.360
15	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:30:41.480
16	Benjamin	Beaume	Vélo Club Menton	S3	00:30:58.150
17	Stéphane	Bracco	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:30:59.630
18	Christophe	Morin	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	00:31:13.470
19	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	00:31:19.580
20	Frédéric	TODESCHINI	SLVence	V4	00:31:27.700
21	Yoann	Lupart	Vélo Club Menton	S3	00:32:10.390
22	Vladimir	Polivka	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	00:32:17.200
23	Justin HC	Lord of Kiln House	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:32:26.700
24	Fabien	Petit	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	00:32:33.640
25	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:32:36.180
26	Steeve	BERANGER	IFCNice	S4	00:32:57.560
27	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:33:09.120
28	Romain	Dillard	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:33:29.000
29	Daniel	Ingall	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:33:37.800
30	Yoann	SCARCELLA	CAPeymeinade	C	00:33:45.710
31	Thomas	Fauquet	SLVence	S3	00:33:50.220
32	Eric	LEPLOMB	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V4	00:33:52.470
33	Patrick	Mir	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A5	00:34:06.690
34	Cyril	Dulout	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	00:34:20.850
35	Adrien	ROUGET	Vélo Club Menton	C	00:34:21.490
36	Rodolphe	Von-Berg	Union Cycliste Grassoise	A5	00:34:25.500
37	Jean-Marie	VERGNES	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:34:28.840
38	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:34:41.180
39	Malorie	BEUNARD	Métropole Nice Côte d'Azur sports	F	00:34:44.220
40	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	M	00:34:59.290
41	Stéphanie	Stacul	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:35:11.750
42	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S3	00:36:18.170
43	Marco	TRONCONI	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	00:36:24.170
44	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:36:47.530
45	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	SV4	00:36:57.180
46	Lucy	Carr	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:37:07.430
47	Jacques	Robbins	ASVM	C	00:37:11.300
48	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	V4	00:37:26.510
49	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:38:40.410
50	Morgane	ARMIROLI	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	00:38:47.210
51	Richard	Robbins	ASVM	A5	00:38:53.950
52	Gilles	Leroy	Olympic Nice	A3	00:38:57.460
53	Dario	PACIFICO	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:39:23.820
54	Charles	LICHNER	ASBTP	A5	00:39:28.820
55	Jean François	Maccario	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:39:30.480
56	Pierre	Langlois Bozureault	Union Cycliste Grassoise	C	00:39:32.520
57	Marc	ROBERT	-	SV5	00:40:27.230
58	Alain	AMEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:41:13.000
59	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	00:43:17.350
60	Wladimir	REPNIKOFF	Cavigal Nice Sports	A6	00:43:37.030

2019-03-24 : CLM du Col de Vence



61 Jean-François

Lecouvre

Velo Club Cœur du Var

A5

00:48:44.930